FRIDAY

Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B
Name of Company Company number
Malbern Windows & Doors Limited 06754757
In the For court use only
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 2813 of 2010
Manchester Distrnict Registry
{full name of court)

{a} Insert full name(s) and We (a) David John Whitehouse and Sarah Helen Bell
address(es) of administrator(s) MCR

The Chancery

58 Spring Gardens
Manchester

M2 1EW

attach a copy of -

*delete as applicable * the statement(s) of affairs;

|strat|on of the above company

Jomnt Adngigeétrator -

pated __ 20\ 021t

In respect of

Signed

Contact Details:

MCR
You do not have to give any The Chancery
contact information in the box 58 Spring Gardens

opposite but if you do, it will help

Companies House to contact you Manchester
if there is a query on the form M2 1EW
The contact Information that you

give wil be visile to searches of  Tof 161 827 9000

n you have completed and signed this form please send It to the Registrar of Companies at
Il ! panies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*A40A4RYH*
A20

25/02/2011 50
COMPANIES HOUSE

ADM 04305




Rule 2,29

Statement of affairs

Name of company

Malbern Windows & Doors Limited

Form 2.14B

Company Number

06754757

In the
High Court of Justice, Chancery Divston
Manchester District Court

Statement as to the affairs of (a)

Court Case Number

2813 of 2010

Malbern Windows & Doors Limited, The Chancery, 58 Spring Gardens, Manchester, M2 1EW

On the (b) 22 December 2010

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the above named Company as
at (b) 22 December 2010, the date that the Company entered into Administration.

Full name V\(P‘VN E CLA Q\<E

Signed NMV\K GM@

Dated q i \ \

*




Malbem Windows & Doors Limited (In Administration) - Statement of Affairs

As at 22 December 2010

Estimated to
Book Value realise
£ £
A - Summary of Assets
Assets
Assets Spedifically Pledged
Plant & Machinery 41,693 48,336
Less Amounts due to Finance Companies (48,336) (48,336)
Tracle Debtors at 22nd December 2010 1,159,082 605,000
Less: Amount due to Positive Cashfiow Finance at 22 December 2010 {240,253) (249,253)
Surplus/{deficency) b/d 912,186 364,747
Assets subject to floating charge.
Debtor surplus bffwd 912,186 364,747
Stock and WIP 50,000 17,500
Plant & Mactunery 133,192 113,750
Fixtures, Fittings and Equipment 18,215 8,750
Motor Vehicles 39,709 35,000
Cash at bank 72,739 72,739
Merchant AIB - Bond 75,000 75,000
1,301,041 687,486
Uncharged assets 0 0
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,301,041 687,486
Al - Summary of lizbilities
Estimated total assets available for preferertial creditors 1,301,041 687,486
creditors (carried down from page A}
Liabilities
Preferental creditors - employees wages and hefiday pay 0 (8,000)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 1,301,041 679,486
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (to Uncertain Uncertain
carry forward)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,301,041 679,486
Unsecured non-preferential creditors (exduding any shortfall
to floating charge holders)
Trade and expense creditors (759,340) (759,340}
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC (881,121} (881,121)
HM Revenue & Custorns - VAT (162,121) (162,121)
HM Revenue - Corporation Tax (18,639) (18,639)
Employee balance (Redundancy, notice pay etc) 0 1]
(1,821,221) (1,821,221}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential {520,180} (1,141,735)
creditors (excluding any shortfalf to floating charge holders)
Shortfali to floating charge holders (brought down) o 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {520,180) {1,141,735)
Issued and called up capital (60) (60)
Estimated total deficiency as regards members {520,240) (1,141,795}




(frewwng) poday siolpaip paby 18Bpa aseyaind

L abey
00z efeg SMOANIM NY3ETYIN
90 6.2 90642 6686 ££6 v8D
AL ONIEOLINOW DHY
0102721180 LONDYY
66 O $96 ¥EIE NO?D HOJZ08E 558 1910
HIALSTHINVA OdV
010ZT1I0C LOW DAY
[AFArAA 0L L8EL £C e $GEZ LEC 1940
QL1 N¥3d0odN3 OTONY
0L0Z/ZLI02 LOTONY
9% L1165 9% L 165 5810 829 1910 A3 TH3A3E SOV
QL1 SIHDHY ¥ STTONY
0L02/60/0E 20vAQY
29 951 28 951 42809 £84 0080
Q3LINI STDIAYIS INTFWNOHIANT NHODV
0L0ZZLSL LOHOOV
09 E2E6 65 £45¢€ 10 0525 9911 €62 1910
Javyl DISSYID VL Q1T SMOONIM 3LN10S8Y
1 L0Z7Z0/60 1000SaY
5916 vi82 1629 0POreES 98.L1L0
SINSNOdAWOD vV
LLOZ/LONRE L00OVY
50 9€22 L2 ¥l 8¢ 16EL £00¥19 0210
21d $19N30¥d "IV
LLOZILLE LY
90 9Z¥2 90 92¢+Z 0ZG¥ 05+ S¥80
QL1 SNOLLY2INNWINOD ASIVQ
L LOZ/L 008 LOWNODY
lejo)r juauIng skep |¢ sAep z9 sAep 76 +shep £z} ues] }se] g5eq Junoooy
ON  eapJedsoney oL0zEHIE  eveq Bupby aeq uonpesuay]  jsuieby oby
¥0 L0 ¥ aw|L
1L0Z/Z0/60  21eQ (rewwng) JModay sio}ipai) paby Jebpa aseydind




Z abed
ooz stes

(Arewwung) Hoday sio)palr) paby Jabpan eseyaind

SMOANIM NEIFTVIN

66 L¥L

66 4¥1

LOZNaNE

LPLES $2510

017 ILSYM HOILEdVD
L0SdVD

£E €T

[ 2434

LLZLo/LE

026925 0080

YIN
WOO3T13L HSLLIYE
107318

2 ¥SL

ZL ¥5L

0LOZZLISE

00k} 2vC LOLO

ANVIA
aLr3nHed
107HOg

ST 9851

6Z 9861

0L0Z/60/2T

004696 ¥E¥L0

QL1 NOILYOIFILHAD VAVHL WE
104G

g2 199

52 199

6002/90/52

01£599 £2610

INIWIHDY 20 QHvO8 HSILIMEG
10v08g

L0186

20186

0102040

006985 0480

SONITTNOW XOIHYvE
Z0Uyv8a

Gl £€8

61 £€9

010272HL0

BL080Y ZP610

QL1 ONITONVYH GTHO0MOTHVE
10HY8

86 ZLIE

0F 65¢

56089

£92ZEIT

LLOZ/LONE

L5115 S5¥I0

(TOHLNOD ¥D) INVK
QL7 AYINIHOVIA JLLNY LY
LOVILY

52 8ZS

G 9CS

LLOZ/O/LE

649/ ¥0€ 1910

AvT

017 SH3dVdISMIN ATHIIM NOLHSY

EQLHSY

15 59€T

00 885

€4 9501

b8 022

LLO2/OE

gvee 08t 1910

HINOD 11G3HD) IDINVI
§3NddNS 321340 NOLHSY
ZOLHSY

89 #59

Lz 152

}9 5EE

9849

FLOZ/LONLE

Zeseee Zevio

Q31N 0ou8Y
L0OOHY

(L2118

aund

shep Lt

shep Z9 shep Z6 +sfep £21

uel) jse aleq

unosay




(faewnwung) pwoday sioypaln paby sabpan aseydind

€ abed

oo ebegs SMOONIM NYIFTYIN

2t 162 Tt 162 €Z1L 895 LZL0
Q11 SaIHTM NOSNYZA
0LOZ/21r30 LONV=a

2L #LGE £T 8viL Ll LGE- 88928 £S5+ 10
@17(4N) 3AYWOLSND
0102721140 L00LSND

19921~ 19921~
SINIAYAS 1O0L + IDNYD L239H0D
1102/ 1 0/60 LOMH0OD
00 61 006l

SIDIANEIAS ASNOH SAINVIWOD
0L0ZZ 191 LOdWOD

€0 S¥2 E0 9P 60L0 £0E LOLO
SYO FHIHSIHD
LIOZNONE Z0S3IHD

00 St 00 SZSE 00 0002Z- 00 05 0096 04€ 1910
Q3L (HILSTHINYIN) ANYIINOD B HOIMAYHD
Li02/LO/LE LOAVHD
60 0262 ¢l S5EP 1B P9GE 0ECEBE EELLD (DMHDINDENIBOY INVIA
41 02dN0OHD 4 TevD
$102/710/08 103440

€0ES E0 €S 01L6E9T L2810
QLT ONISYI IvHOaHLYD
0L02ZWeL LOHLYD
ZE 66F Z¢ 66% 151948 16910 N3QAIH N2
SONIXIH 3TLSYD
0LoZ/OLIee L0LSYD
G2 501 6L 501 ach 125 ¥0210 (OYENOD ¥D) INIVI3
0L1SLoNA0Hd SV O
[ TArA R ] 10dSYD
a8 £6¥ 98 991 06 90% {BBS LLE \OLD AHIVWWIALNVIEE
MYHSNIONY G1HOM TDQIBLYYD
QLOZ/ZLSL 10LYYO
oL juauny shep |£ shep 79 shep z6 +8hep ¢TI ueiy 3587 B38Q junoaoy




(Aewwng) Modey suonpesn paby sebpa aseyaund

¥ abed
ooz ebeg SMOAaNIM NHIFTVIN
$Z £E292 68 OF¥L 15 6686 ¥8 Ze68 ¥866 LEE 1910 OIvdd
QL7 S2ILSYId ONIaTING 113209N3
LLOZ/LDIOE LoONN3
16 262 g5 Lol 6606t

SIDIAYIS WINLSNONI SHIN3
LLOZ/LOMLE LOMIN3

ze 68 0.0 Z9 68 6006 22610
JHUVYMOHYH ALRND3S vu3d
OLOZAL LISH 1ova

0Z 2¥60 59 ZEO0L Sb 06~ §900 550 S¥80
(s¥2)NO 3
LLOZ/LOALE 0DNO3

£ 88LE JR )1 96 26}

(93173) ADHAN3I NC-3
LLOZILONE LONO-3

00 191} 00 LoLL SYEZ D8P 1910
ALINOLLNQ ST
0L0Z/LLILY 10LLNAa

90 2828 80 /8ZE £EEY £50 1910
IHIH HAAHG
HLOZ/LO/LE Z00AH0

£0 ¥+2 £S PiZ 05 62 B999EL $2S10
JHIH ¥3IAING
LLOZ/LO/LE L00ANMQ

Z6EOLL Z6 €011 L6VRES F¥ZLO
dNOT0o 123N
oL0ZRLVZE L0341

15 LOVBT £0 62861 ¥5 8259 LLGLI8 ZEELO
g11(sg33a) s90
oLz L/e2 z01520

Z) 2182k 80 O¥GL- o€ ZHSHL 8 608S £1E9Z5 ZEEMD
ar{sgaat s94a
LLOZeD 101590
1el0L juauny shep Lg sAep g9 sAep z6 +siep £Z) ues) ISE] g uNoADY




(flewwng) poday sionpain paby Jobpa aseyaing

G abegq
00z abesg SMOANIM NEIGTVW
6% 18¥1 99 ¥92 6€ 91~ ZE EET) 009-922-60p10(bY) V1D
A3 LINGT N SIIHLSNGNI NYIQHYND
L LOZ/LO/0E L0HVYNO
€l 196 £} 186 +¥6062 $8910
QL7$10Nacyd MOONIM LD
010Z/2L1L0 L00MLD
0S ¥9} 0S ¥91 1 L0BEL 6ESLO
FEYISSVHD
0102/60/02 LOSSYHO
00 62€ 00 8ZE 8095 v+ 1910
Q11 J4IH ONIQN0SdvIS I80TO
0L0zZ2LivL L00g0To
6 Zh9- 6 Z¥9- ¥YYZE #2510
HAMOC QN4 SSINUNS
LLQZ/LONE LOONAEN A
6% 1681 16 2091 00 00Gt- £929 ¥8EL £110
Q17 $331AY3S QuvYD 1aNd
110200 1003aNd
1S 842 16 842
ANYJNOD SNIHOVIN ONIANVHS
0LOZZVILL CONYHA
00 881 00 28} 9£09 646 1910
UALIWMA NOIS3O MNYHS
0102/60/90 LONWYS
0504 05 0L 9£8E 9EE L1910
a1l (Dmw) 39vINYH LHOM SS3udX3
010Z/ELIS) 100HdX3
oF ivl OF Lp} ¥2LIE6 TYESEDD
QL X3aux3a
0L0Z2sL LOLIX3
£8 9E¥0ZE 60 SZ64€ 66 C19EYL 20 viGvOL €4 EL0VE YIZePB ELLLO INNY
QI LIAIT S3T408d T13204N3
LIOZ/LOAE zooun3
Qo) uauny shep ¢ sfep 79 sfep 76 +8ABD £2) Uiy 1587 01RQ NO3DY




(frewwing) poday sioypaid paly Jebpa aseydind

g abed

00z obeg SMOANIM NY3E1YIN

08 666E gL BLZL z9 1222 GL¥E G¥S LS10
SSYID ALI4VS LOVANI
LLOZ/LOMOE 00V

5Z OEET ¥5 #9891 (PR} TLTL B¥S 1510
S8V AL3HVS LOVdWI
0L0ZrZLTT L00Vdl

00 692t 00 502 00 ¥95 00%1 609 1810
6 0L Wd INDVII
LLOZ/LONLE L0DYIL
240828 66 €101 829922 LEBE 89E LS10 NAANYANIAYHYYO 808
QL7 ()} WYHONI HLHOMONITII
LLOZNOILE Lol
80 0L 85 1SL rd:kA2A 98 61 £98y-80£-1910 {LNOD ¥D) 31883AIAVI
a1 $311ddNS IWINLSNAN 3AAH
010272191 HO3QAH
0828l 0g 26! 0066 GBI 1810 (I0YLINCD ¥D) 318830
O'd dNOHD IDNAEIS FHIH SSH
0LOZZIAL LOHSSH
00 kL 00 ¥ 00 ¥6 1L6+-0CE-1G10 (1OULNOD YOWENYT
(L7 ¥3dvd ILSYM SNOLHONCH
LLOZNONE LOONOH

64 82€ LL 56 20 ££2 B5E0-081-18L0
QL (SMVYS) ABBOH Qu¥vMma3
LLOZ/LONLE L0Bg0H

59 162F SL6LLL 05 TLLE 282858 ¥2510
ALl SHONYL WYHSAIH
LHOZ/LOMLE VOSAIH

28 99 28 996 $£059Z T2FLO
Q17 S3AVH WYITHIM
0LOZZLILE LD3AVH

£9 ¥S €995 05¥2¢8 BEGI0
ASNLYYH S 3
0L0Z/e08L LOLHVH
L2 LT aun) sAep LE shep 29 shep 26 +SAep £Z1 ueJ] jse a1eg }nosoy




{Arewwing) poday sJolpalH pafiy tabpe aseyaing

L
00z ebeg SMOANIM NY3FTVYIN
00 DOG1L
ur
0L0zZIOLSE LOLr
26 ¥ST Z6 ¥52 ViN
QL1 ¥MN Y31SYW 1Y ddY
0L0Z/Z1/80 LONHOP
Sr OLL- S¥ OLL-
(D9SH OL SOHD) 8IDIAMIAS 1T
DLOZ/ZLILL 103sr
12 959 €2 9941~ 00 588
QL7 SSYTO A3NIVLS FADAYT
LLOZ/Z0/60 LODANT
5zt GZ GE
G147 SIULXAL WYHATO MOV
0LOZ/Z1/90 LOMOVT
LE PE T ¥l 6002
Q17 SAHDHY O
HOZLOILE Lodoer
50 LG S0 L5 TOHLNOD HO/ LIHYOUYA
Q47 (A9H3Q) HLITYILINI
0L0Z/2L9L LO3LNI
2819 89 1@
QL1 NOLLDILOHL WIHLISONANT ALIIVYSHILNI
0L0ZZLEL LODALNI
99 168 £8 581 £8 561
ALT VLvQ LHDISNI
LLOZ/OALE LOISNL
99 ¥ 09 ¥
SNOLLNTOS WOOYHSYM TVILINI
CLOZ/ZLIB0 ZOLINI
00 8914 o0 eo9LL
SYOWNI
01022 1Z0 LODYNE
oL jualng sAep LE +5hep £2) uesy 1se7 ejeq Junossy




{Arewwng) Hoday SI0)|paid pafy sabpaT aseyoind

g obed

00z abes SMOCNIM NYITVIN

oF 16E ot 15¢ #PEE 9EE 1OLO
047 3HIH 1001 WY3YLSHIHVYIN
L10Z/LONE L00DHYIN

€€ 5092 LL¥EZ 16 L1851 $999L 99999 #2510
LNIWAINDS SSINISNE SNIVIN
LL0ZILONLE LONIYW

¥i L2092 ¥l 2192 0E0Z 962 1510
QLTNIOQOVIN
1L02/L0/0E L0a9YW

848291 828251 0£0Z 962 1910
OL1 N3aovN
OLOZRLILE Z00QOYIW

St L2 Sp LTt 1985 889 DV/ZZZ0 L8
Q3LINN vLDITd ZW
LLOZ/LOMLE LoIg2N

18 5e€ 18 GEE S6OGEL ¥TSH0
QL1 NOILD3.L0Odd JHI4 INM
OLOZZMET LO3NM

Sl Z¥ZT 0Z' 1241 56 025 0v¥6209 25610
G3LINNAGNYIIYIEAN) 0381
OLOZRLIET Lo3snN

00 8541 0D BELL 026285 ¥2510
TIONNOD ALID HILSVYONY
0L0ZZLZ0 £00ONYT
£Z 8S 6L €¥ $0 S LEGZ 9EE 190 NYOr S22V
QLT NOS 2 My SIONVYS
LLOZAONE LOHAIN
o8 /561 98 4651 O¥66-62E NvI 5O (800v) AxD38
SIVIOHIAWWOD 01 M
0102/Z1/60 LODQIN
LLLZE 12128 LI6E 98 L910 OHNVYSO8 3AILS
QILINTT AMBNIHOYIN YA 1T
0LOZ/ZML0 107V
|ejol usuny shep ¢ shep z9 sAep 6 +shep £ZL uei] ise eyeq unosoy




6 abey
00z efies

(Arewwng) poday siojpald paby 1ab6pa aseyaing

SMOCUNIM NH38TYW

L6 ¥l

¥0 28

iB2L

A ArAR A

GZ.9 86Z 0080
01d SNOLLYDINNWWOO3T3L T¥dO
107vdC

£l £2€

£l €2€

0102/ZL/ED

(TYNOD 11a34D) JIONY
ANOZIAH0
101440

0102 08% 1910

86 ELL

g6 el

010212190

2068-62% AN
4L 1S3M HLHON SIN
1ONS1IN

88 82¥

B9 82¢

LLOZ/1L0/0E

989609 Zr510
02 $5V19 JAILYHOD30 NUZHLHON
L0LHON

81 14001

+6 BELE v ZEED

0L02/ZL0Z

EEETTYSSCI0
QL1 ONIHNLIVINNYIN ODIN
LOODIN

£6 i

£6 ¥¥¥

otozzMILe

LLBSEBY ¥PR0
FI2IHIA ¥HOMULIN
2OMLIN

28 19%

28 Lop

L1L0Z/LO/LE

§10€0€ #0210
Q17 3ISNIS ONDNVHL 3AIMNOLLYN
ZOILYN

000t

0058 00 S¥

oLozreimi

661£8L 9ELL0
NYITOEITINW
E0TTIN

L8249

¥8 OvEL €6 LEEE

L102/10/0T

LIGTL LEELD YLINY
QL1 IHYAMTEYH YIIN
LOVUN

202y

26 252

SL6LE

oLoZ/L LI

HL1IQ3H3aW NIATA
a1 1513 ¥2IHLO3NT HAIQAEEW
L0343

GZGg-£0E-1910

8. 185

8L 465

010Z7VS

9496 82¥ 1510 NOSIHLYW S3THVYHD
SILYID0SSY NVHOH § NOSSHLYIN
LOHLYIN

IEj0L

juauny shep ¢

shep 79 shep 76

+sAep £Z4

ue] )5€7 jRA

Junoaosy




(Aiewwng) poday s103pasn paby Jabpa sseyaing

o, ebed

ooz obeg SMOANIM NIFTVIN

8O ¥€ 80 ¥E 6559 092 L EGE 00
SINIWAYL X31v3d
LLOZ/LOMNE L0Tv3IY
ov 6- or & £E66 BEE 1910 3NNr
QALININ STILSYd AVYND
0L0Z/LLALO OAVND

05 21}~ 05 LLL- DOE00EZ 0080
3DIVdS TYNOILONONHM
OL0Z/E0RZE 10ACHd

88 8¥01 ¥ ¥Z6 v ¥ QZEC TLL VZLO0
AL14N) SIAHIS dJNOYD YIINIHL
0102721102 LOW3dd
S6 5.LT ¥+ SBZL 15 08% VZLEBZSBLLO {aw) A3n3aoa
a3l 34a 2 1001 WHOLSY1d
LLOZ/LOLE 10SVd
L0 BOPZOL ¥ ByO9¥ 25 81855 0028 ZE6 L910 SLNNOJIV ¥IHOLYH VSIT
QHO-4TvS SNOLONIX I
+LOZ/LD/0E 20X id
89 ESLLL VG £61T 20 69551 ¥£5804 €0910 SINNODIDV YIHDLVH VS
QH041YS SNOLONDI
1 LOZ/L0/0E 10X Nd

95 02- 95 0Z- 2920 609 1810
ISNOHIHVYM TINYS
0L0Z/20MYL 10aNvd

96 5¢¥9 ar £2¢ gp £2€ 9899 656 LZ10
@11 5L0Na0Hd 3AISTHAY vd
010Z/ZLI8) LOVIVd

99 08¢ 99 089 L6L62% 0Z#L0
a11s3d
0V0ZZLILL 10083d

w2z e ZSL 00k £2640
FONWHO
0L0Z/50/90 LONYYHO
[ejoL juaun)y shep Lt shep Z9 sAep 76 +shep £21 uelj yse eyeq Junoassy




(frewwng) Hoday s103pald pafiy 1abpa aseyaind

n obed

o0z obeg SAMOANIA NYIETYIN

62 168 92 €82 €5 L95 000222 S8LL0
(117 SIAISYHEY NIYEOD-LNIVS
01021 LZZ EONIVS

9% 08~ ¥ B9LL 00 00001~ 4ZZ0Z09 S¥R0
guvYDT13Nd S AHNESNIVS
LL0Z/Z010 LONIVS

£6 5595 £8 8595 0zZ0Z 0ZE L910
Q11SS3aNISN8 Z AL34vS
0L0ZILLIST Z0034YS
25669 25 669 ¥t ZEL 0480 SNVAT AGNIM
JHIH LOVEAINOD 8YVYS
LLOZZOIL0 108YVS

89 £S5 89 455 105 555 £2940
QLI sSOILSY1d 8PS
OLOZZ LY 10dS¥S

05 08¥ | 00 502 05 6iL LZ.E29 50810
A1TNOWIS MY
010272191 LoIsAmY

G9 5T} ga621

011 SLNINOdWOI S
LLOZ/LONE 1000SYH

18 9¥5 £5 562 82 152 1€9.G $5Z10
NOILNBIYLSIT SY 1400
LLOZ/LOME 10420y

00 091 00 091 1991 OEE 1910
INIHd ONIHE
0102/} L/30 LONIHY
22 609 LZ 609 POLL 9¥6 LOLO TOHINOD TOYLINOD §31
al3 avaivo3y
DLOZTLLL cOvoaY
¥iiBZT 0svLzZ Y ET +oLL 9v6 1910 (JOMLINO2 LIa3yD) 31
aL1 aval vosd
L LOZ/LOMOE 10¥D34
|e304 wauny ghep 1g shep 29 shep Z6 +5Aep £Z1 ued] Ise 6jeq JUnoIDY




7l obed (Arewiwng) podey sso)paln paby 1abpa aseydind
002 abieg SMOANIM NY3gTVIN

00 8i8¥ 0o BLEY GY0T ZTHE LSL0
HONOYO8 NYLITOd0d L3N SAISTWYL
0102721120 Y003INVL
g1 ¥2ioe 2T 12Tl 90 2068 060 00Zery £2910 ATTIND KD
QL1 SNQISNHLX3 TVIASNAS
LL0Z/LOM0E LOOSNAS

08 Z6¥8 08 26v8 ¢E¥Z 6EE 1910
A3LINM 329v19vdNS
LL0Z/20/60 LOVdNS
69 ¥39 8t 2 e 259 G808 269 S¥80 WD/ NIHHYQ
d77 AHANIHOVIN YONLS
0LOZRZLLE 10ON1LS

RE L0V 0t L0v 881R0E ¥L210
a1l $31ddns ¥3a1NdW00 WNHLO3dS
LLOZ/LO/0E <003ds

9. 651 92 651 1£19 662 1510
{100dy3AN) A11 SVI9V10S
pLozrewie 10¥10S

E¥ LGLEE 0B 69421 20 9029 95 1BL6 LE}G 662 1510
IO04H3IAN SSYTIOVIOS
LLOZHG0E £00v10S

€6 LEC €6 282

LNIWILNYDIAY LYYWS
LLOZ/LO/LE LOLYINS
25 51L¥9 £L 60EY 8L5012 ZTLB69 2LLL0 AQvda ANNYQ
Q.17 xN s¥3ans
LLOZ/LO/LE 10ains

00 L¥0t L BEL 68 806 000169 22410
Al34VYS HIALYIS
LLOZILOAE L01VIS

EE 452 £E £82 6946 62¥ 1910
QL1 SWY04 HO0M3HS
0102210 LOOY3AHS
|eyot juasing shep ¢ shep 79 shep z6 +shep £71 uey] 3se} jEg unoaoy




{frewwung) Yoday sioypal) paby 1afipo aseyoingd

gl  abed

ooz ebeg SAOAONIM NYISTVIN

16 42 16 L2 00BS8E 2510
QL1s0dL
DLOZrREVILE L6SDOdL

G| 9E0S 5 1861 19 ¥50¢E 88.PP8 25210
QL7 IHVMGYYH TVL0L
L LOZ/LOME POV10OL

$2 1E€2- $Z LEC SLEPLL PEPLOD
Q3aLW WIIdA10d TWLOL
LLOZAL 060 £0vLO1L

£0 ZER €6 6€S 0l 262 LGL20GZELLO
QL1 SISATYNY LNYId Y101
LLOZ/LOMLE LOv.LOL

16 LBS LB 165 £602¢9.L £9910
QL7 SNYEHYd NOSNITWOLH v
oLogrevree LOTWOL

GG 155 19LLy ¥6 EEL 0006 2E€ L1910
GLTHLYON 1S0d INL
1102/10/LE LOOLNL
¥ 684D 8 95E9 FirkAn 4 21651292610 NIEYAH
{WvH.8) 0L dNOYOTYISOWNIHL
1 L0241 0/08 LOHIHL

€2 8¥S €L 8Y9 989858 ¥TLLO0
L1 02 ¥va NvIOH03IO 3HL
oLozZiZLRa 10D3HL

L6 61 16 61 00¥L 95 G¥R0
QL MN ANYDINOD QuYDT3N4 3HL
0102/20/60 1043HL

o119 orLig 0900 252 0480
SOINOHMJAATSL
600¢/E021 200731
06 05 06 05 G166 LGE LO10 YIN
QL7 1SIa I9ONVYY 3dVL
010272181 103dvi

€101 ueny shep g shep zo ghep Z6 +8Aep £Z) uei] ys€7 0jeqg JUNOoAIY




(Arewwng) podsy sioypas) paby tebipa aseydind

¥l obed

oog ebeg SMOGNIM NYIFIVIN

ZLGLEL It LSS $Z 9981 ¥TLEYE ¥ETLO
THYM MOONIM
LL0Z/L0/0E LOONIA

SLS0L 9l €l 65 26 9bZELP #2510
QL1 8SY1D LSVOD L1SIM
0L0Z/L LISE 10LS3M

aY::> L1 B¢ 0080 250 0DBO
SS3INISNAG 1IN
0L02ZrZ 102 109HIA

191821 19 2921 0792 ¥59.¥20
#N NIVEOS-LNIYS HOFLOMW1I3A
0L0Z/01/61 100413A

€L L¥2T 1zeLL el ] BOELY £9229T #EILO
a1 (89 HBA
oLOTTHNZ LOHBaA

¥9 B62- #9 662~ ¥¥8ZL0 FhL L0
g3LIWIT STHOHY TYSHIAINN
LLOZIONE LOOAINA
61 L6+~ 85 LG 19 8¢- LNODD00LELL SZ6L0 vIN
' QL] ¥3LYM SILLNILN GALINN
LLOZ/LOMLE ZOLINM

10 €1 10 ¥EL 0B 581910
S3IILAILN QILINNA-DOD
0L0Z/ZLIL0 LOLINN
09 6955 0B 6955 0v0P09 $0Z10 YWINI/AMDIN
Q3LIWIN $I3NYd 3004 INDINN
}LOZRZO/BD LODINN

Zr £692 G069 19702 5859 926 1910
QL1 SH3INILSVYL A N
LLOZ/L0I0E LOVMN

£} €ZE gl £2¢ 916 SOZ 1910
QL7 SOIAH3S ONILA QHO44vdL
010221190 }0AVdL
eoL Ny shep |g shep z9 shep z6 +sep £2) uBl] Ise g1eq Junossy




{fiewwng) poday sionpas paby 1abpa aseyaind

g, eabed
ooz =beg SMOANIM NY3gTvIN
1 1L.02/20/10 poped s|sAjeue
[N 0} uen ise| 81eQq [N 0] papuswIe J5€| B1eq
N woy; ues) 3se} a3eq /| W0l papuswe se| gieg
oN eanoedsoney 03} soueeg 0] olWew UOYS
Anunod n3 ¢ epo3 s|sAjeuy wou) esuejeg W®i0J} 8UIBU HOYS
ploy uvo Z 8pod s|sAjRUY 0} dnoub Juawied 0} jar Ofy
Aoueling | 8poa s|shjeuy wiosy dnoaB Juewded woy 483 05y
L2 O¥EESL 65 00LECE ¥4 1908¥E 6% £129%1 20 8918¢ 8t Z6LE sjejol pueln
1eoL uauny sAep 1¢ shep 79 sAep 26 +shep €71

(LA wauny shep ¢ shep za shep 76 +shep ¢£Z1 ueyy ysET 618Q Junosay




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of company Company Nurmnber
Malbern Windows & Doors Limited 06754757

In the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Divsion

Manchester District Court 2813 of 2010

Statement as to the affairs of (a)

Malbern Windows & Doors Limited, The Chancery, 58 Spring Gardens, Manchester, M2 1EW

On the (b) 22 December 2010

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the above named Company as
at (b) 22 December 2010, the date that the Company entered into Administration.

Full name f AL T Hac\ e @AY
Signed %\k &J ‘Q/L"’\Q
/

Dated S L2 L.




-

Malbern Windows & Doors Limited (In Administration) - Statement of Affairs

As at 22 December 2010
Estimated to
Book Value realise
£ E
A - Summary of Assets
Assets
Assets Specifically Pledged’
Plant & Machinery 41,693 48,336
Less Amounts due to Finance Companies {48,336) (48,336)
Trade Debtors at 22nd December 2010 1,159,082 605,000
Less Amount due to Positive Cashflow Finance at 22 December 2010 {240,253) (240,253)
Surplus/(deficency) b/d 912,186 364,747
Assets subject to floating charge
Debtor surplus bffwd 912,186 364,747
Stock and WIP ¢ 50,000 17,500
Plant & Machinery 133,192 113,750
Fixtures, Fithings and Equipment 18,215 8,750
Motor Vehicles 39,709 35,000
Cash at bank 72,735 72,739
Merchant AIB - Bond 75,000 75,000
1,301,041 687,486
Uncharged assets: ] 0
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,301,041 687,486
Al - Summary of habhities
Estimated total assets available for preferesntial creditors 1,301,041 687,486
creditors (carned down from page A)
Liabilities
Preferential creditors - employees wages and holiday pay 0 (8,000)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 1,301,041 679,486
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to Uncertain Uncertain
carry forward)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,301,041 679,486
Unsecured non-preferential creditors (excluding any shortfall
to floating charge holders)
Trade and expense creditors (759,340) {759,340)
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC (881,121} {881,121)
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT (162,121} (162,121)
HM Revenue - Corporation Tax (18,639) (18,639)
Employee balance (Redundancy, notice pay etc) ] 0
{1,821,221) (1,821,221)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential {520,180) (1,141,735)
creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down} 0 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (520,180) (1,141,735)
Issued and called up capital (60) (60}
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (520,240) (1,141,795)




(furwwng) podey ssoypaip peby abpa aseydind

L abeg

00T obeg SAMOANIM NH3aTvYIN

90 642 0 622 6666 £E6 ¥¥80
QL7 ONIJOLUNOW JHY
0LOZ/ZL/B0 LOWDIHY

66 0¥ §96 e LE NO? H2)208€ 558 LOL0
HALSIHINVN DdV
cLoZreH0Z LOWDAY

EV 2022 D L8EL £E1ze ¥SEZ LET 1810
a1 NvZdOxN3 CTONY
plLogreL e JOTONY
¥ 1165 9¥ L L6S 6810 929 1910 ATTd3A38 SO0
AL SIHDOHY B STTONY
0102/60/0E 20vAQdY

78 951 Z8 961 2909 £8£ 0080
Q3LIWIT STDIAHEIS LNTWNOHIANT NEOOV
oLzl [1[0014

09 £2E6 65 £45€ 10 0628 9g11 €64 1910
3AVHL DISSVID WiL Q11 SMOANIM FLN10S8Y
1 L0Z/20/60 L000OS8aY

G918 vl 82 1629 OrOPeES 98410
SAININOIWOD YV
LLQZAOMNE 1000VY

50 SEZ2 LLy¥e 8¢ L6E} £00¥18 0210
21d $10NC0¥d HIV
LLOZNONLE 10VIY

90 92¢2 90 92v2 02S¥ 0G¥ 5#80
@17 SNOLLYIINNWINOD ASIVA
L 1OZ/LOM0E LOWOOP
feloL juanng skep ¢ sfep zg sfep zg +shep ¢Z) uesy 3s5e seg unooay
oN  oapoedsoney oLoziziile  wieq Bujeby seq uonsesuel]  sujeby oby

¥0 1O I aull

110Z20/60  @ieq (Arewwng) poday sioypaid paby J1ebpaT] aseydind




Z abed
00z abeg

(fiewwing) poday sioypaip paby Jabpa aseyaing

SMOANIM NY3FTVYIN

66 LFL

66 471

LLOZ/LO/LE

L¥LEG $2G10

adLl 24SYM ADILLSdVO
10Sdv2

£e €Cl

£E£2)

LLoZ/LoNnE

026925 0080

YIiN
WOD23T131 HSILIEE
LOT3LE

Z ¥5L

2l ¥6L

0L0Zf2LISE

oatL ¥t 1910

INVIQ
gl 3Hog
L0IHO8

SZ 0851

§Z 9851

010¢/60/22

004695 ¥5¥ 10

QL1 NOLLYDIZILH3D YaVE L NG
1oHing

52 199

52199

600Z/90/52

01€599 £2610

ANIWIHOY 4O QuvOd HSILibg
L0vO8d

L0 16

016

0L0Z/oL/Lo

006985% 0,80

SONIOTNOW HHHVE
20udvd

6l £€8

6l £ER

010Z2ZLL0

61080% 2¥510

QLT ONINANYH GTHOMOTHYE
L0THvE

g6 ZLiE

Ot 65€

S8 089

£92ele

LLOZ/LO/LE

LGL152 SGF 10

(TOYLNGD YD) INVT
QL1 AMINIHIVIN DLLNY LY
LOVILY

54825

G4 825

Liog/L0NE

5297 ¥OE 190

AVT

QLT SHIdYISMIN ATHIIM NOLHSY

EOLHSY

155982

00 885

€4 9501

¥8 022

LLOZ/LONE

8vEZ OEE L9LO

ULINOZ LIGIHD) IOINYT
S311ddNS 3440 NOLHSY
ZO1MSY

89 ¥59

2 152

19 GEE

o /9

LIQZILO/LE

2T5TTT egrlo

Q3LIWN 02Uy
L00DYY

leo]

juasng

shep ¢

shep 29

shep zg

+sfep g2t

ued) 3se] a3eq

junoady




(Arewnung) poday sio)pain paby 1abpa aseyaing

£ abed

00z obfes SMOANIM NEIFTYIN

2E 162 Ze 162 £Z1L 895 LT10
QL7 S TM NOSNY3Q
01L0Z/ZL/90 LONV3Q

Zl ¥1GE €T BPIL 14 pLSE- ¥89928 £G¥10
QL 10IN} 3YWOLSND
0LOZ/ZL/L0 10018N2

19 9Z1- 19 921~
SIDIAYIS TOOL + IONYD LITUHOD
1L1L0Z/L0/60 LOHEOD
0061 00 6L

SIADIAYTS ISNOH SAAINVYIWOD
0L0Z/2L/91 LOdINOD

€0 8¥2 £0 9+Z 6020 EOE 1910
SYO JYIHSIHO
LLOZNONE Z0S3HD

00 G2kt 00 625¢ 00 0002- 00 05- 0096 0LE 1910
a3 LN (43LSTHONYW) ANVLINOD 2 HOIMOVYHD
LL0ZA0NE LOOVYHO
60 076L Z1 GGEP 26 ¥956¢ OEEEBE EELLO (DM4DINOSNIBOY ANYID
Al 02dNO¥S 4 WY
LL0Z/L0/0E £03d4D

£0 €5 £0 €5 0L6£9Z 22810
al1SNISYIT Wud3aMLYD
0L0Z/ZL/5) LOHL1YD
ZE 66F ZE 66¢ 151929 L6910 N3QAIH N0
SONIXI 3ULSVD
0L0Z0LAZ L0LSYD
S 501 G 501 82l 145 vOZLO (TOYLNOD ¥D) INIVIS
aL1s12Nacud Sv 9
0LOZRLIED L0dSVD
98 £6¥ 96 981 06 S0€ LESG LIE LOLC THINYWWINNYIHE
MVYHSNIANY OTHOM 3DQAIYLEYD
0LOZZHEL LOLHYD
jelo) juaung shep |¢ shep 79 shep z6 +sAep £Z1 uel) iseq ;eq unoasy




(Arewnung) podey sioypald paby 1eBpa aseyaing

¥ abedq
ooz 9feg SMOANIAM NH3FTYIN
2 EE29T 68 OF¥. 1S 6588 ¥8 ZE68 Y566 LEE 1910 2IvHD
QL1 SO1LSYId DONIQTING T13208N3
L1LOZ/L0/0E L00dN3
LG T62 85 L&) 66 061
$I0INY3S WIHLSNANI SAHIH3
L LOZILO/LE [LEIE]
ze 68 0L0 zoge B+006% TZTELO
IUYMAYVH ALIMNOAS vH3
0L0Z/L LG L0vH3
02 Zr69 GO ZEQL Sy 06- 5900 560 S¥E0
(SvoINO 3
LIOT/LOALE LOONOA
£ 98LE Ly 0662 96 26}
(0373) ADHINI NO-3
LLOZ/LO/LE LONC-3
00 1911 00 19LL gyEZ 08% 1910
gLiNouNnasr
0LOZ/LLILY 10LLNAa
90 282¢ 90 £82¢€ EEEY £99 LOLO
FHIH 43AIHa
LLOZ/LOILE Z00ARa
g0 ¥ X3 4 ¥4 0S 62 99992 ¥2510
IHIH ¥3AIEA
LLOZILO/LE LO0AINA
26 E€0LL c6 EOLL LEPBES PYZL0
HNO10J L334T
0L0ZR T 03410
26 L0V8T €0 62861 G 8258 LLOLI8 CEELD
arisgzan soa
DLOZ/LLIBE 2071590
FArA4Y:74 8 20 0¥5L- 1A 5 ¥8 608G £1£925 ZEELO
a1ii{sgazan s94a
L 1L0Z20E0 1071894
el werny sAEp LE shep z9 shep 76 +8Aep €71 uel] )se ejeg WNo2Y




(Aewwng) poday sioypal) paby 1abpaT aseydind

g abeg
pog obeg SMOANIM NY3GTYIN
85 |8¥l 99 v92 6¢ 91~ ZE £ETL 008-9Z2-50v1L0(kb) EH v alel
QILINIT XN SAR-LSNANI NYITHYND
LLOZ/LOI0E LOMYND
£l 186 £} 186 #6062 ¥89L0
aL7 $19Na0dd MOAONIM 1D
010Z/ZLIL0 LHOOMLD
05 +91 05 ¥91 1L0BEL BESLO
IJHYOSSVHD
0L02/60/07 LOSSYHO
00 62 00 62¢ 809G #¥E LILO
QL1 3IH ONIAT1044¥0S 380719
0LoZR YL 100S0ND
¥6 209~ ¥6 29~ YHTE ¥2SL0
H3IMOd QINT4 SSANYNL
L LOZILONE LOONYMNS
6v L631- LS 2001 00 D0GE- £920 ¥8E €110
QL71S301AH3S QYYD 13Nd
L L0ZrZ0/E0 10034
15842 15 822
ANYAINDD INIHOYIN ONDINVYL
0L0Z/TLILL ZONVHA
00 881 00 881 9E09 6.6 1910
Q3 LW NDIS3A MNvYS
0102/60/90 LONYY
0502 0502 9.8€ OCE LOLO
aL (o) 39vINYH LHOIN SS3XEXT
010Z/LLISL L00HdX3
oF Ll ob ipL #pZLLEG ZPESEOD
QL X3uxa
010Z/2L/91 101IX3
£9 9£402€ 60 SZ6LE 66 ELOEYI 20 $25¥0L ELELOVE ¥LZZPB €LLL0 3NNV
Q3LIAN S3T11408d 112004N3
LLOZ/LONLE 200dN3
jejor juaung sfep ¢ sfep zg sfhep zg +shep £2L uely I8E] MeQ wnoadYy




(Arewwng) poday sionpais paby Jahpa aseydind

9 afbieq

00z ebeg SMOANIM NY3gTVYIN

09 666E Bl 8421 29122 SLPE SPS LSI0
SSVTO ALIAVS LOVdWI
+L0Z/L0/0E Z0OvdWl

5% OEET #5G #98L L2 59% TLTL9¥S 1510
SSYND ALIIVS LOVdI
0L0ZZLRT 100V

00 692! 00 60 00 #95 00vi 609 1910
6 #01 W4 INIDVIN
LLOZ/LONE LODYINI
120828 66 €L0L 829922 LEBE 99E 1910 NAANYONITANYHYHO 808
AL (DY WYHONI HLHOMONITTI
LLOZAO/NE 10T
90 0L 85 L5l zoTve 98 6L £989-892-1910 {LNOD D) 31983T/AVH
L1 831ddNS TYIHLSNANI 3AAH
0L0Z2LISL 103CQAH
08 261 08 261 0086 589 1810 (MOYLINGD ¥D) AEE30
91d dNOYD INAYIS FHIH SSH
0L0Z/Z4i8} LOHSSH
00 L¥l 00 L% 00 ¥6 bL6v-0EE-1810 (I0HULINOD ¥IIWVHNY]
QL7 534vd 1SYM SNOLHONOH
LLOZ/LONE LODNOH

6/ 822 2L66 Zo 682 65E0-084- 1810
0417 (SMYS) ABBOH Quvyma3
LLOZ/LO/LE 10890H

S9 LEZ¥ SLELLL 05 2218 802858 ¥I510
QL7 SHONYL WYHSATIH
LLOZAONE LOSAZH

28 998 78 995 ¥E069C Z2VL0
QL STAVH WYITHM
0LOZZLILO LOIAVH

£0 ¥G £8 5 05$ZZ8 BEGLD
ATNLYYH S 3
0102081 LOLEYH
|moL uauny sfep ¢ shep z9 shep 76 +shep £ZL ues] 15 A1eq WNosdYy




{Aiewwing) wodey sioypairn paby 1aBpa aseyaind

z abeg
00z abeg SAMOANIM NI TVIN
00 005t 00 005! 00L+08 68910
ur
0LIZOLST 1071
6 v5C 26 ¥5C 00 898 +0210 VIN
QL1 XN H3LSYWITHVYddY
0L0Z/Z1L/80 LONHO
Sy OLL~ Sk OLL- AT AT At
(08SH OL STHD) SIOAEIS 1T
0LoZrRHLE g3sr
12 959 £L 8941 00 588 00 SE 00 5051 ZZI¥ET 90410
al118SY19 A3NIVLS 330DAVM
LLOZIE0I60 LODAVT
GZ GE GT Ge vECYEL €9910
A47SIULXAL WYHATO AOVT
0L0zZLR0 LOMOYT
1€ ¥E 2z vl 60 02 Z5E1ar $¥T610
Q1 SIHOUY O8F
LLOZ/LOMLE L0408l
G0 125 G0 LLS 0ZIESB L5¥L0 TOHANQD ¥ LIHYOUVYN
QL1 {ABY3A} HLNYILNI
1] RersrA% i1 LOJANI
98 18 ge e B00RSE 52910
QL1 NOILOILOHd TYIHLSNAONI ALIIVSHILNI
0LQzrTLEL LOOILNI
99 {6€ £8 661 £9 G6¢ £6¢808 v£610
QL1 v.ivo LHDISNI
LL0Z/AO/LE 10ISNE
99 ¥L 99 ¥L
SNOLLNIOS WOOHHSYA TYILINI
0L02rZLB0 ZOLINI
00 89LL 008911 YALZER-CYFLO
SYOVNI
0L0ZreHE0 LODVNI
jejeL weuny sfep 1g skep 79 shep zZ6 +shep £ZL ugdj Is€7 93BQ junoddy




(Arewwng) poday siolpas) paby Jabpa aseyaind

8 abed

00t @beg SMOGNIM NY28 VN

8t 16E ot |GE ¥PEE 9EE 1910
QL7 JHIH 100L WYL LSHIUVYW
LLOZAO/LE LOOOYYIN

€€ 609¢ LLPET 16 LBSL §0 892 99999 #2510
1NIWLINDI SSANISNE SNIVW
LLOZ/LONE LONIYW

Pl L2892 i 2292 020Z 962 1910
Q17 N3JOVIN
110Z/L0/0E LOODYW

879491 92949t 0£0Z 964 181D
QL7 NIJOVIN
0L0ZZLIE Z00a90vn

Sp izl - Jrayt 1885 888 DV/2ZT0 Li8
Qa LN vUSIa 2N
LLOZ/LO/LE LO102N

18 6EE 18 GEE S695EL ¥2GL0
QLINOILLDALOHE 3414 INM
oLozrzLiee LOINMT

§1 ZvZe oz'zil 56 028 0v6209 25610
QALINIHANVI3EIEHN) D351
040Z2 LT 103511

00 8Ll 00 8ell 026285 ¥ZS10
MIONNOD ALID HILSYINY
010221120 £00DNYT
€2 85 6L E¥ ¥0 51 L£9Z 9EE 190 NvOr S22V
QL7 NOS 8 AYIM SIONVES
LLOZNONE LOMHIA
98 4661 98 LG51 O¥66-6EE NvI 30 ($D0V) AxD38
SIVIOYIAWWOD G I M
01022160 LA
1L L2E VL 228 116l 98 1910 OMNYSOH 3ATLS
QLA AHINIHOWYIN XA TV
0L0Z/ZHLD LOTIVA
[l TIN juaung shep 1¢ shep 29 sAep Z6 +8AEp €21 uel] Jse B)eq unNoSoY




6 abey
00z 2beg

{(fuewwng) poday sioypald paby 1aBpo aseyoind

SMOGNIM NY3ETYIN

16 ¥Z1

¥0 25

L8 ZL

0102/24ET

§2Z.9 862 0080
O1d SNOILLYJINNWWOO3T3L TvdO
L0VdO

€L ETE

gl £2e

0LOZZLIED

0L0Z O8F 1910 {(TUNOD LIGTYD} JIONV
INOZHLH0
101240

BeELL

86 EL}

0102721190

L06B-62¥ AW
Q17 LS3M HLEON S1IN
LONS1IN

98 ey

g8 8Z¥

}LOZ/L0/0E

969809 £¥610
09 S5V19 JAILYHOO30 NHIHLHON
LOLHON

8L 12001

P6 QELE

¥C TEEs

0L0ZZV0E

£EETTSSTIO
QL7 SNIHNLOVANNYIW OJIN
LOODIN

€6

€6 birt

oLozzine

L 1RSEBY ¥PRO
II0IHIA HHOMIIAN
ZOMLIN

e 19y

4R

LLoZNo/NE

SI0EDE #0210
Q11 ISNIS ONDINVEA 2AIMNOLLYN
Z0ILVN

00 otglL

00 58

00 St

010e2L/8l

661£82 9E240
NYITOH3TUA
EOTTIW

18 2L9%

¥5 OvEL

£6 1ECE

}LozZ/Lo/oe

LIS2L LZEL0 YLINY
QL7 IYYATEYH YIIN
LOVTIN

202y

26252

119-174

0102/ 46T

GZGZ-E0E-LSY0 HLIA3H3N MAIH
a1 1819 192 LI373 HLIJIHIW
10343N

8. 68

gL L6G

0102218l

9296 82¥ 1540 NOSIHLVYW STTHVHO
SALVIDOSSY NYHOH ? NOSIHLYIW
IOHLYWW

=101

LNy

shep 1§

sfep z9

shep z6

+sAup £Z1

ues) jse] 9jeq

junoasy




{fiewnung) podey sioypal) peby Jobpa eseyaind
SMOANIM NEZGTVIA

oL abed
00Z ebeg

B0 ¥E g0 ¥E 6558 08T 1 £GE 00

SININWAYL XTTVY3Y
LLOZ/LOALE LOV3H

0¥ 6- O 6- £E66 6EE 1910 NN
g3LINT SOLLSYId AVYND

010Z/LL/L0 LOAVAD
0S5 iL1- 00£00¢€2 0080

05 LLI-
39VdS TYNOILOWOYd

olozreoree HOWOUd

28 erDL A ¥ ¥25 8ZEL ZLL LZLO
QLN SIDIAEIS JNOHD HIAIWINd

010272102 LOW3Hd

1ZIERZ-58LL0 (Qw A3A309Q
@3LIWE 310 ® TO0L WNOASYd
LLOZILO/LE 10SYd

S65LLT b SGCL 15 08PL

10 89¥Z0L ¥ 6¥99% 25 BI955 0028 Ze6 1910 SINNODOY Y3HDILVH vSI1
QyG47¥S SNOLONDATId

1102/L0/08 20MTd

89EGLLL 19E6IT £0 09551 #£5802 £0910 SINNODOY YIHILYH VSIN
QyO4TvS SNOLOND A

LIOZL0/0E LOXId

95 02~ 9¢ 0¢- 2920 609 1910
ISNOHILVM 1INV

0L0Z/LOPL L03NVd

96 9v9 B €2€ 8F EZE 9899 955 LZIL0
0171 S12N300¥d 3AISAHAY Tvd

0102291 HOVIVd

89 088 99 088 2646.¥ 0Z¥L0
ains3d
OLOZRLILL 10083 d

ZZle [44 14 251 00} €4640
JONYHO
010275090 LHONVYEO

1230, jueuny shep 1g shep z9 shep Z6 +8Aep £71 ueiy yse ayeq unooasy




(Arewwing) Hoday sio}pas)d paby JaBpen aseyaing

1,  obed

ooz =feg SMOANIM NE3FTVIN

62 LG8 9L €82 £6 295 000222 58410
Q11 S3AISYHAY NIVEOD-LNIVS
oLz LeEe EONIVS

95 0ERZ- ¥¥ 69LL 00 00001~ 92z0209 5780
QyYI13Nd S ASNESNIVS
LL0Z/Z0M0 LONIVS

£8 8595 £8 8595 020z OZE 1910
aL1S$83INISNE T ALTdVS
oL0Z/LLISE Z0033vS
15 669 15 669 ¥y 262 0280 SNYAZ AONIM
IYIM LOVHINGD 8vvS
LLOZROLO 108vVS

89 LS5 89 £55 L0G 555 £Z910
QL1 S2115Yd 588
0LOZZ LY 10dS%8S

05 08¥L 00 502 06 GiL }2ZETI S0810
ALTNOWIS M o
oLOZ/ZLGL LOIS MY

59621 59571

QL1 SLININO4WOI S o
LLOZ/LONE H00DSY

18 9vS £6 562 82 162 2£046 $SZ10
NOILNSIYLSIA SY1do0Y
1 LOZ/LO/0E LOdO0Y

00 091 00 091 1991 OEE 1910
INIRHd ONIHY
0L0Z/L L/80 LONIHY
L2 609 LT 60g ¥S11 996 1910 0YLNOD TOHLNDD $37
aL1avy3voss
0L02ZLILL ¢0vo3y
vl LETT 05 v122 ¥T €2 P9LL 9¥6 LOLD (TOYINOD LIG3YI) 831
L1 0v31 vo3Y
L LOZ/LO/0E Lovo3Y
el0L weunn shep Lg sfep 29 shep Z6 +8Aep £Z1 ues} 15€7 93RQ unoddy




{Aiewwing) poday sioypels paby 1aBpe aseysind

zl afeg
ooz ebeg SMOGNIM NY3g VN
00 g1L8P 00 818+ SH0Z 2rE LOL0
HONOHOE NYLITO40H 1IN 30ISTWYL
010221120 +00INVL
8l ¥TL92 ze LTTLl 90 TO68 060 00ZErr £29L0 ATIND WIH
047 SNOISNHLXT TYISNAS
LLOZ/LOIOE 100SNAS
09 Z6¥E 09 Z6+8 £E¥2Z BES 1910
GILINN IZV19VvdNS
Lozrzo/s0 LOVdNS
69 89 8t L2 LE 259 5998 259 5+80 WX ¢ N3HEvd
a7 AHANIHOVIA wOIN1S
0L0ZZLNE HONLS
OE L0V ot L0¥ 88180¢ #2210
allS$3nddNs HALNGWOD WNHL1O3dS
LLOZ/1L0/0E 2003ds
9. 651 9z 85t 119 65Z LG40
(100443} AL SYIDVI0S
oLoZRHILT 10VI0S
£F LGLEE 08 69444 209029 95 1826 \EL9 BGZ 1510
100dYIAIN SSYIDVI0S
L LOZ/LOE £00v10S
£6 LEC €6 LE2
INIWILNEDTY LHVINS
LLOZ/LOME LOLYWS
5 51¥9 €L BOEY 65012 222869 TLLLO AQVYE ANNVYQ
A1 ¥N SY2aNns
LLOZ/LONE L0ans
00 L+0L L BEL 69 806 000169 22210
AL34VS HaLvIS
LLOZILGAE LoLvIS
€€ 262 EE 452 6926 62 1910
Q11 SWYOd MO0TY3HS
DLOZZLIL0 LOOYIHS
jeol juaung shep L¢ sAep z9 sAep Z6 +sfep £T4 uea] 3se @aeg junoaay




((rewwing) Hoday s1oUpatd paby Jobpan aseyaind

gL abed

ooz ebes SMOANIM NYI8TVIN

16 L2 1642 00668E #2510
a.l1s0dL
0L0ZRL/IE 10S3dL

Sl 9E0S »S 1861 19 ¥SOE 38L¥YR 2GLLO
Q11 JEvymadvHd TVLOL
11021.0/08 POVLOL

e LES- ¥ iee- ELERLL ¥EYIOD
A3 LINIT WTI4AT0d TVLOL
+LOZ/LO/E0 £0v1i0L

€0 zcn EB 6ES 01 262 £82108ZELL0
QL7 SISATYNY LNVId TVLOL
LLOZNOME 10v.10L

46 L85 £6 L6S £60Z9L £9910
Q17 SNYBHYd NOSNITWOLH Y
oLazreirez L0TWOL

S 155 L8 LIy ¥6 £E1 0006 £EE 1910
QLTHLYON 1S0Od LNL
1OZAONE LOOLNL
¥¥ 6849 £8 95€9 15 ZeP 166129 2v610 NIHWH
{WvH.8) O17 dNOYOTVISOWNHTHL
LLoZno/e LOY3aHL

€L BY9 €2 8¥9 989858 ¥2L10
017 0D ¥Y8 NYIDOM03D FHL
0LOZRZLZ0 1093HL

1661 186l DOvL 9S¥ S¥80
AL AN ANYaWOD gHvD1aNd SHL
D10Z/L0/60 1043HL

Ok 119 0P LIS 0800 ZS4 0280
SOINOHdIAL
6oczrEneL 200731
06 0% 06 0% G166 LGE 1910 VIN
Q11 1LS10 IONVY 3dvL
0E0Zr2L9L 103dvL
ot waung sAep LE shep 79 sAep Z6 +sAep £Z1 ues) 35T @eQ juneasy




(Arewwng) podsy s10)pat) paby Jabpea aseyoind

7l efbeg

ooz ofes SMOCNIM NY3FIVYIA

TLBIEL LY LGYS G2 998l ¥TLEIVE PECLO
AUYM MOANIM
LLOZ/LOME LOANIM

S/ G01 9L €4 6% 26 9vZELY PZSLO
Q171S8Y19 18Y00 LSaM
OHOZIL ST H01S3IM

21 6E 2L 68 0080 250 0080
SSINISNE AN
0L0Z/ZLI0Z LODHIA

292821 1992} 0Z94 59420
N NIYEOD-INIVS HO3LOH13A
0LOZ/OL/BL LO0YLIA

€L LPTT tZELL £¥ GSHL S0 ELD £9ZE97 ¥£9L0
QL7 ([@9) HaA
oL0ZZINE LOHBA

¥9 662~ ¥9 662- vPRZLS Y210
Q3L STHOYY TYSHIAINN
LHOZILONE LOGAINN
6l L6~ 86 L5~ L9 66~ ANODMD00LELL §T6L0 VIN
QL7 ¥3LYM SILNILLN GILINA
LLOZ/LOILE ZOLINN

L0 +EL LD ¥EL 0812 548 1910
S3ILILN QILINA-SDD
0L0Z/ZLILO LQLINN
08 6955 08 6955 OPOPDS $OZL0 YNNI ANDIN
Q3L ST13NYd B00A INDINN
LL0Z/20/60 LODINND

Zv €692 §L 059 29 2¥02 GBGS 926 1910
017 SH3INILSVYL M N
L LOZ/L0/0E LOVINN

€l €28 £l £2¢ 9126 502 1910
QL7 SOAHIAS ONILAT GHOI4vHL
0L0Z/Z1/90 104yl
jE30) juaxnd skep Jg shep z9 sfep Z§ +8Aep £2] uei] 157 @eQ Junolay




Gl abBey (Arewwns) poday sionpard paby Jabpoa aseyaing
00z @beg SMOANIM NYISTYIN
LLOZ/TO/L0 pouad siskeue
fi 0} uen 1s€| 8leq I 0) pepusiue 1sej ajeqg
Hi woyy ue) 18| eQ /[ \woJ) papuswe Ise| ejeq
oN eancedsouioy 0} eauejeg 0] auieu JUOYS
Anunod 3 ¢ 8poo sisheuy wolj eouejeg W0J} GWeU WOUS
plog uo Z apod sishjeuy 03 dnoub Juswhey 0} Jad oy
faueunp | opo2 s|skeuy wiady dnoab juewdhed woJ} }81 iy
L2 OPEESL 66 00LECT L 1908bE 6+ 2129¢1 L0 891BE 9t Z6LE S|mo] pueld
je1oL JuaunND shep ¢ sAep z9 shep z6 +shep ¢£ZL
|20l juaung shep L¢ shep 79 shep Z6 +shep £TL url] yse| 83eg WUNo22Yy




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of company Company Number
Malbern Windows & Doors Limited 06754757

In the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Divsion

Manchester Distnict Court 2813 of 2010

Statement as to the affairs of (a)

Matbern Windows & Doors Limited, The Chancery, 58 Spring Gardens, Manchester, M2 1EW

On the (b) 22 December 2010

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the above named Company as
at (b) 22 December 2010, the date that the Company entered into Administration

Full name ﬂ'uau‘ !f(’/l/‘/ab

Signed /Z/%//

Dated 7/7_,/] {




Malbern Windows & Doors Limited (In Administration) - Statement of Affairs

As at 22 December 2010
Estimated to
Book Value realise
£ £
A - Summary of Assets
Assets
Assets Specifically Pledged
Plant & Machinery 41,693 48,336
Less Amounts due to Finance Companies (48,336) (48,336)
Trade Debtors at 22nd December 2010 1,159,082 605,000
Less* Amount due to Postive Cashflow Finance at 22 December 2010 {240,253) (240,253)
Surplus/{defidency) b/d 912,186 364,747
Assets subject to floating charge
Debtor surplus bjfwd 912,185 364,747
Stock and WIP 50,000 17,500
Plant & Machinery 133,192 113,750
Fixtures, Fittings and Equipment 18,215 8,750
Motor Vehicles 39,709 35,000
Cash at bank 72,738 72,739
Merchant AIB - Bond 75,000 75,000
1,301,041 687,486
Uncharged assets: 0 0
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,301,041 687,486
Al - Summary of liabilities
Estimated total assets avaitable for preferential creditors 1,301,041 687,486
creditors {carried down from page A)
Liabihties
Preferential creditors - employees wages and holiday pay 0 (8,000)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,301,041 679,486
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to Uncertain Uncertain
carry forward)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,301,041 679,486
Unsecured non-preferential creditors {excluding any shortfall
to floating charge holders)
Trade and expense creditors (759,340) (759,340)
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC (881,121) (881,121)
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT (162,121) (162,121)
HM Revenue - Corporation Tax (18,639) (18,639)
Employee balance (Redundancy, notice pay etc) 0 0
{1,821,221) (1,821,221)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiat (520,180) (1,141,735)
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 1]
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards credrtors {520,180} (1,141,735)
Issued and called up capital (60) (60}
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (520,240} (1,141,795)




(Aiewwns) poday siojparn peby sabpan aseyaund

L abeyq

00z abes SMOANIM NY38TVYIN

90 642 90 622 6666 £E6 ¥F80
L7 ONIHOLINOIN DYV
OLOZZLIB0 LOWIHY

66 OF 696 vE e NOD HD)Z0SE 68 1910
HILSIHINVIN DdV
QL0ZZ LT LOWDdV

£y 20T 01 18EL e 128 PSET LEC LSLD
QL1 NYIdOHN2 CTONY
0402/2L0T LOTONY
oF 1165 9r 1165 6810829 910 ATH3A38 SO0
0171 S3HOEY 2 STTONY
0102/60/0E ZOVAQY

79961 7B 951 24909 €82 0080
a3LINM SIZAYITS INIWNOYIANT NHODY
oLozrZLS) LOHODY

(09 £2€6 65 €L6€ LD 055 99iL €62 1910
JAVHL 2SSV viL AL SMOONIM 31NN0SEY
L LOZ/R0MB0 100058y

§916 \ /8 TA 16 29 0r0PER 98410
SININOdWOD VY
LLOZ/LO/LE Ailele) 44

€0 9cee L2 ¥P8 8Z I6EL €00PLO 0LZID
07d S12NQ0Hd HIv
LIOZ/ONE L0VLY

90 sZ¥e 90 9zZ¥2 0Z6¥ 06+ G¥80
AL SNOLLYDINNWWOD ASIVD
LLOZNO0E LOWODY
1e0Ll uauny skep ¢ sfep z9 sAep z6 +3Aep T ued] ise gieq JUL LT
oN oapoedsosey 0L0Z/ZLE  eieq Bujeby oeq uoipesuery  Jsujeby oby

¥0 10 ¥l awll

L10Z/20/60  ©led (Areunwng) poday sioypal paby J1obpaeT aseyaind




z abBeg
00Z abeg

(fuewwng) poday su0)paio paby Jebpan aseyaingd
SAMOANIM NYIFTYW

66 LbL

66 L)

1¥LED ¥25L0
Q17 JLSYM AHDLLSYD

LLOZ/LONE 10SdVD

EEEZL

EEEZL

026925 0080 YIN
WOJ3131 HS1LIYE

LI0Z/LoNE 1073149

43474

Zl PS5

00kL 2P LOLO ANVIQ
al137Hos

010z LIS 10HOH

52 9851

62 9851

00685 +6¥10
QL7 NOLLYDISILYAD vaVYEL WE

010Z/60/22 (L= TRGS

SZ 199

SZ 199

01£599 £2610
AN3W3HOV 30 QHVO8 HSILIEE

6002/90/52 Lov08d

FLRY:

20 16

006985+ 0,80
SONITMNONW ADvE
010Z/04/10 Z0dyvd

6l £E8

gl ££8

61080t 2¥610
4L17 ONITGNYH THOMOTHVE

0102/ZL/L0 L07YvE

86 TLLE

0¥ 65E

§6089

£9Zele

VG115 55F10 {TOHLNOD ¥2) ANVF
QL7 AY3NIHIVIA DILNVILY
LLOZNO0NE LOVLLY

54 8¢S

Gl 828

5292 YOE L9LD AVl
G117 SHAdVISMIN ATMIIM NOLHSY
LI0Z/LO/LE E0LMSY

15 G9ET

00 885

£4 8504

¥8 0ZL

8t OLE 1910 HINOD L1Q3¥9) SDINVP
S317ddNS 301440 NOLHSY
LLOZ/LONE COLHSY

g9 59

le 1se

19 6EE

98 29

2es2TT Z8YI0
Q3LiAm oouv
LLOZ/LO/LE 1002V

el

juauny

shep ¢

sAep 29 shep Z6 +8Aep £Z1

uea) 35t 0jeQg unoaIaY




(Arewwng) uoday sioy)paio paby Jabpa aseyaind

€ abed

ooz obeg SAMOANIA NY3ETYIA

ZE 162 2 46T £2LL 995 LZLO
QL1 SINUM NOSNYIQA
0102121180 LONVIQ

7V PLGE £T 8PLL b pLGES ¥88928 ESFLO
QLN 3avWOoLSND
0L0Z/ZLIL0 LO0LSND

19 92t~ 19 921-
S32IAYIS 1001 + DNV LJTHHOD
LLOZ/LO/60 10YHOD
0061 0061

§301AH3S ISNOH SIINVIWOD
0L0ZZLDL LOdINDD

£0 9v2 £0 9%Z 6020 €0E 1910
SVO FYIHSIHD
LLOZAOME 20S3HD

00 5ipt 00 5Z6€ 00 0002- 00 05 0096 02 L9LO
Q3 LINT (HILSTHONYW) ANYAWOD 7 MIIMAVHD
LLOZ/LONE LOAVHD
60 D262 ZL SSEP 216 #95¢ 0ZEEBE EELID {DRIDINOSNIBOY 3NYIQ
dl7 0DdNOND 4 THvD
L102Z/L0/0E L03dd4D

£0ES €0 €S 0LBEYZ 22610
AL ONISYI 1 IWHUIHLYD
0L0Z/ZL8L LOHLYD
ZE 667 z€ 65¥ 161929 1690 NIQQH NINOD
SONIXIA TTLSYD
oLoz/oLeZ LOLSYD
5L 504 52501 8Z1 115 $OTLO (0HINOD ¥2) SNVTIZ
AL1S12NA0Hd SY D
010272160 L0dSYD
98 £6¢ 96 991 06 90¢ 1865 LLE 100 HHAYWNSNNYINE
MYHSNIANY QTHOM 3DAIELHYD
010272491 LOLYYD
jejoL juaLnny shep Lg sAep 29 shep z6 +shep £2) ued] Jse7 ojeQq Junossy




{Areunung) podey sioypaso peby sabpa aseyaind

¥ obed
ooz #bes SMOANIM NY38TYW
¥Z £EZ9Z 68 OPbL LG 6S86 ¥8 ZE6R ¥666 LEE 1910 NvHD
G171 $2ILSY1d ONIGINE 1132048N3
L1L0Z/0M0E LoOYN3
15262 8S L¥l 66 051
S3DIAYTS TYIMLSNAN! SYIN3
LOZ/LOMLE LOMIY3
2¢ 68 QL0 2989 6¢005Y 2Z6L0
IHYMANYH ALINND3S vu3
oLoz/LLSL L0vH3
02 Z¥69 €0 ZE0L S 06 5900 550 5¥80
(sv9)NO 3
LLOZ/LO/LE L0ONGCT
£p 981 L¥ 0662 g6 /61
{9313) ADH3NT NO-3
LLOZ/LOIE LONC-3
001841 00 LoLL 9rez 08 1910
gL NoLLna sr
0102/ LY LoLLna
90 £B2E 90 /92E £ELY £80 LOLD
IHIK Y3IAINA
LLOZ/LO/LE Z00AINA
£0 b¥E ESPLT 0% 62 8989EL ¥ES 10
JdIH Y3AIA
LHOZILONE LOOATEC
76 €011 Z6 €011 LBV¥3ES PYEL0
YNCT0 103N
0L0ZZWEE Lozdia
15 0v8T £0 6Z86 14 ¥G 8460 L8118 ZEELO
gl1(sgaa soa
oLozHLIEZ zo1soa
rAW AL} 90 OPGL- o€ Z¥SPL 9 6085 ELEYZS ZECLO
ar1(sgazm) soa
LL0Z/Z0M0 1071894
jejoL uaund shep Lg shep z9 shep 26 +shep g2t uet jse ejeq HI LR




{(Lewwng) nodsy sioypai) paby Jabpa sseyaind

g abey
00z abeg SMOGANIM NEIEIYIA
65 18¥1 09 ¥9Z 62 B1- ZE EEZL 008-922-50+10(t¥) IHIVIOD
QI LIAIT YN STIELSNANI NVIGEYND
LL0Z/L 002 LoYvYNo
€1 186 £l 186 $Y606Z #8910
a11510Na0yd MOANIM 1O
010Z2LHL0 100MLE
05 ¥9i 0S ¥91 +Z0BEL 6ESLO
IHYISEVYO
0L0Z/60M02 L0SSYHO
00 62¢ 00 52¢ 8095 v¥L 1910
QL1 J™IH ONITIOAIvIS 280710
0L0ZRIYL 1009019
v6 2P0~ +6 29~ PrYZE $2EL0
H3IM0d QIN14 SSINLND
L10Z/10NE +00NYNd
6% L6BL- 1S 2091 00 005E- £9Z8 PBEELLO
QL1 S3MANIS QuvI 3aNd
LL0greore0 1003N3
[B+3:7X4 [3:3:7k4
ANYVJNOD INIHOVYA ONDINYES
OLOZRHLL TONWHA
00 egt 00 881 9¢09 546 1910
QILIANIT NDISIT XNV
0102/60/90 LONYY A
05 0L 0502 9.8¢ 9EE 1910
aL’ (om) IDVINYH LHOIN SS3udX3
QHOZ/LLISL 100HdX3
OF LpL O L¥l ¥2ZLLEG SFESE00
aLl x3alx3
0L0zZZLeL LOLIX3
£9 9EYOZE 60 G/BLE 66 £18E¥L 20 ¥25%01 €L EL0TE ¥LZeye €LL10 INNY
Q3LIWN SZT1404d T13204N3
LLOZILOALE 200YN3
jelol uednd shep |¢ shep z9 sfep Z§ +8Aep €21 url] Jse eleq N0y




(Krewwng) poday siopaid paby 1abpa aseydind

9 abed

ooz efes SMOANIM NE38TvIN

08 666€ 8L BLZL 29122 GL¥E 5¥5 LGLO
SSV19 AL3JVS LOVdWI
1 L0ZA0/0E ZoOvdN|

GZ DEE2 ¥G #9981 L4 69 TLTL BYS LSO
S8Y19 AL3HVYS LIVIIN
0102124122 LOOV NI

00 6921 00 502 00 P95 00 609 LSO
6 POL W4 INIOYII
LLOZIONE LOOVIAI
£2082¢ B ELOL 82 9922 LEBE BOE 1010 NAAYONTWYHYED BO8
AL (o) WYHDNI HLHOMONITI
LLOZILONLE LOITT
90 0k¥ 85 LSL 79ere o851 £O8/-89€-1910 (LNOD ¥D) 3A93A/AYH
@L7S31TddNS VIHASNANI 30AH
010Z/Z1/9L L03QAH
09 264 08 Z61 0066 589 1810 (1OMANOD WO} 318830
D7d dNOYO INAYIS IHIH SSH
0L0Z/ZH9L LOHSSH
0G vl 00 L% 00 6 1L/64-0EE- 1910 {1OM.LNOD HOWHNYT
QL7 ¥I3d¥d LSYM SNOLHDNOH
LOZNoNe 109N0H

6. 92¢ 1L 66 O EET 65£0-08+-18L0
a1 (SmvS) ABBOH Quvma3
LIOZALONLE 10980H

S9 |6Z¥ S 6LLE 05 224€ 882959 ¥2510
QL7 SHONHL WYHSASH
LLOZAOME LOSAZH

78 995 28 996 ¥£0592 22FL0
Q17 SIAYH WYETTIA
0L02/ZHL0 LO3AYH

£9 ¥G £9 %5 05228 6510
ATILHVYHS 3
D10Z/90/81 LOLHVH
|elo) uaLung shep Lg shep z9 skep 26 +shep ¢z| uely Ise] ejeQg UNo2Y




(Arewwng) Moday suoypa1 peby 1abpa aseyaind

i abed
ope ebes SAMOANIA NH3gTYIN
00 005} 00 0051 00.+88 69910
ar
0LOZ/0YLISZ Lor
6 ¥sZ 26 ¥52 005 898 P00 VIN
aLTM¥N ¥3LSYWIIHYddY
0LOZ/ZLIRO LONHOr
GP 0Li- Sy ObL- 6ZGZ15ZrPE0
(HgSH 0L SDHD) §3DIAW3S 1T
010Z2LLL 1038
12959 £2 991 00 588 00 5¢ 00 G051 ZZILPTZ 90LL0
Q171 SSY19 GINIVLS 33DAVM
LL0Zr20/60 LODAYT
§Z 5S¢ GZ GE YEEYEL £99L0
QL7 §37X3AL WYHTIO HOWF
0102721790 LOMOVT
LE #E 44 4t 60 02 ZGELOF ¥Z6I0
Q11 SIHDHEY O
LLOZ/LONE LodoEr
G0 25 S0 1LS 0ZIESS LSPI0 JOHINOD ¥/ LIHVOUVIN
al1 (AgY3Ia) HUTH3LNI
oLOZELSL LOZLNI
9318 g le 800858 52910
Q17 NOILDILOMd TYIMLSNAN]T ALIIvSHALNI
QLoZZIEL L00ALNI
99 |6E £9 561 €8 661 £6Z808 ¥E610
017 ¥.LvQa LHOISNI
LLOZ/LOLE LOISNI
99 L 09 L
SNOILNI0S WOOHHS YA TVLLING
010272180 ZOLINI
00 8941 008911 $94ZE8-TPPLO
SYOWNI
0L0T/ZHZ0 LODWNI
=301 juauny sfep ¢ shep z9 sAep Z6 +shep £Z1 uely )se sjeq unoadYy




(Arewwng) Lodey sioypai paby 1abpaT eseyaund

g abed

00z abeg SMOANIM NY3gTYIN

9t ISE 9t LGE ¥rEE 9EE LOLD
QL7 3HIH 100L WY3HLSHIYUYIN
1102/L0/LE LOOOUYIN

££ 5092 L ve2 18 1851 59 B9L 99999 +2510
INTNGINDZ SSANISNE SNIVIA
LLOZ/LOLE LONIVIN

PLLLOZ i 2192 0e0¢ 964 L1810
QLT NIAOVW
LL0Z/L0/0E HOGOVYIN

8. 8191 gL9491 0£0Z 86L 1910
Q171 NIADVYIN
oLogreie 20009V

Sp 2211 [ FANN LBRS 888 OV/ZTIO0 £48
A3LIWET TVLIDIa ZN
LHOZ/LONLE Lo1gen

I8 GEE 18 GEE GBOSEL P2SL0
QLT NOILD3L0dd 3yId INN
0LOZELIEE LOINM

1 Z¥CT 0z LeLE S6 025 0Ot6209 25610
A3 LININANY133E%N) 0381
oLozZrevee 10381

Q0 BELL 00 BELL 026285 ¥Z5l0
FONNOD ALID HALSYONY
0L0ZRZMZ0 E£0DDNY
£2 89 Bl £ +0 51 LE9Z 9EE 190 NYQr SOV
QL1 NOS 8 MuIX SIONVY-
LL0Z/L0/LE LOAHDA
98 4551 98 1551 O¥66-6EE NY1 HO ($20Y) AxD34d
SIVIOU3WWCI T | M
010221160 1L02QalA
1L LZE VL LZE LLEL 98P 1910 OMNVYSO8 IAALS
QILINIT AHINIHOVIN HIMA T4
0L02ZLIL0 LOTIVAH
|e301 wauny shep Le sAep z9 +8Aep £T) ueq) yseq |meq unoeddy




6 abey
00z obes

(Krewwng) poday sioypain paby sebpa aseydind

SMOANIM NY3dTvIN

16 ¥Tl

¥0 25

82

0LOZEHES

$249 86 0080
27d SNOILYIINNWNOD3T3L TVdO
L0VdO

€l £2E

€l €2e

DL0Z/ZLED

{THNOD L1G3Y0) ADNY
INOZI440
01440

0LOZ 08F LB1O

88t

856 €L

010272190

L068-62% HOUN
Q17 1S3M HLIHON SIN
LONSIN

89 82y

8B 8Z¥

L10Z/10/08

969609 Zv610
09 SEV1O FALLYHOO3Q NYIHLHON
LOLHON

gl L2001

¥6 BELE

T ZeL9

010272102

CEETLPGGTI0
QL7 SNI-FNLOVANNYN OJIN
L0ODIN

£6 ¥

£6 vi¥

0Lo2ZINT

11BGEEY +PRO
FIOIHIA HHOMIAN
ZOMLIN

28 19

2818

LLOZ/LONE

SIDEOE +OT 10
AL 3ISNIS DNDINVYL AMNOILYN
Z0lLYN

ooogt

00 69

00 G

QLozTL9)

66LEBL 9ELL0
NyII0H3TIW
EOTIN

18 CLOY

¥6 OvEL

£6 LEEE

LLOZ/L0/0E

LISTL LTELD V1INY
QLT FUVAMOHYH V1IN
HOVTIIA

L02Ly

26 25¢ S1LGLE

010271 62

HLIJIYIN NIATA
aln 1814 WwoIN12313 HLIGIH3W
10343IN

GZGZ-e0e-19L0

8L L65

Bl L6S

0L0Z/ELolL

9/96 82¥ L9L0 NOSTIHLYW STTYHO
S3LYID0SSY NVHOH ¥ NOSIHLYIN
LOHLYI

1e101

weuny

shep ¢ shep 29 shep zg

+SAep £Z1

uel} 3se 8jeqg

Junoosay




{(fueunung) poday s10jjpai) paby sabpaT aseudind

o, abed

00z obes SAMOANIM NYIFTYIN

80 ¥¢ 80 #€ 6458 08Z 1 €5E 00
SINIWAYD XI3TVIH
LL0ZILONE 10Tv3Y
oy 6 0f 6 ££66 6EE LOLD aNnr
03LINIT $DILSYd AVND
0LOZ/LMLD LOAYND

06 Lbi- 05 LLL- 00E00EZ 0080
30YdS TWYNOILOWOHd
0102022 100N0Hd

88 av0l ¥ ¥Z5 v¥ ¥25 9ZEE ZLL 1210
aL1N) S3TUAYIS JNOYD HIIWIHd
01022102 LOW3dd
S8 GLLZ ¥b 66T 15 08%} 1Z128Z-58LL0 {aw) Aan3a9a
Q3.LWIT 310 % 1001 WH04SY1d
LLOZ/LONE LOSY1d
L0 BOYZOL ¥¥ 6FO0P 16 81985 00Z8 ZEG L9410 S1NNODDY HIHDLYH VS
QH047VS SNOLONDAI
LLOZ/LOOE Zoxd
89 £GLLL 19E6LZ £0 09551 $£590. £0910 SINNOJOV HIAHOLYH YSIT
gu04IVS SNOLONDII
LLOZ/LONE 101

95 0z- g5 0z- 2920 609 1910
ISNOHIHVM 13NYd
0L0Z/LOMFL 103NV

96 9¥G 8 £2€ 8r €2€ 9899 855 1210
@41 S1oNa0Hd JAISTHAY Tvd
0L0ZrTLIGL 1OV Ivd

99 088 99 09% LBLBLY 0TFLO
gL1sad
ovgzLiLL 00§ 3 d

T e Tl 251 001 £2620
JONYYHO
0102/50/90 LONVHO
3oL uaunD sAep Lg sfep z9 sAep Z6 +shep gzL uel] 1se ejeq junoosy




(Arewwng) woday s1031patd paby JabpaT aseyoind

1L @bed

00z abesg SMOANIM NE3FTYIA

62 158 9. €82 £6 295 000222 58210
a.L153A1SvHEY NIVEOD-LNIVS
oLozn ez EONIVS

9s 0ege b 69LL 00 0000}~ 9220209 5+80
a¥vy2T1aNd S AHNASNIVS
LLOZ/20P0 LONIVS

£8 8585 €9 8695 peoe 0ZE 1910
QL1S$S3INISNG T ALTAVS
01021 HSe 20034vS
15 669 15 669 o €L 04RO SNYAI AONIM
JYHIH LOVHLINOD 8YVS
LLOZEOILE 108YvYS

89 255 89 255 10G G5 £2910
aL1§o118v1d 588
0LOZZLiVL 104588

05 0871 00 504 06 644 L2LET9 S0810
ALTNOWIS MY
0L0ZZLaL LoISMY

59 621 4G9 G621

QL1 SININOIWOD S H
LLOZHONE 10025y

| & 9¥S £S 562 8z 152 L£9.G #5210
NO!LNBIYLSITJ SY1400Y
L LOZ/LOI0E 1042004

00 094 00 091 1991 0EE LSL0
LNIHd ONIHY
010Z/11/80 LONIHY
¢ 609 LT 609 o1} G¥6 1910 JOHINOD TOHLINOD 31
L) gv3Two3d
OLOZZLILL covo3d
i LEET 0% 12z ¥C EC 811 9¥6 1910 (TOY.LNOD L1a392) ST
QL1 gva voay
11L0ZN0/0E 1OVO3Y
[ejoL weunsd gshep g shep z9 shep z6 +8AEp £Z1 uesj 3se aleQ WNo30Y




{fiewwng) yoday siojpalpy paby 13BpsT aseysing

ZL  eobed
00z abeg SMOGNIM NY3gTVIN
Q0 BiBY 00 218¢ SHOZ ZYE 1810
HONOYOY NY1II0dOYLINW 3AISTWYLE
0L0zeIe0 FO0INVL
8l ¥TI8C Tz 1zell 90 7068 060 00zZery £2910 ATIND WM
QL7 SNOISNYLXI TWISNAS
1 1L0Z/10/0E LOOSNAS
08 26+8 0B 26¢8 €E¥Z BEE 1SHD
Q3LIWM 3Zv19vdNS
LLOZ/20/60 LOVdNS
69 +89 8E iT i€ 299 5898 69 5¥80 W/ NIHHYD
d17 AY3INIHOVIN YONLS
OLIZRIAT LOONLS
OF L0¥ Dt L0¥ 88180€ ¥.T10
017 8311ddNS §3.LNdWOD WH1D3dS
1102/L0/08 2023dS
9. 651 9. 65} L£L9 652 LGLO
(100443 QL1 SYIOVI0S
oLozrRLILE HOVI0S
£V L5LEE DB B69LLL 10 9029 95 1946 LEL9 BGE 1510
TO04H3IAIT SSYIOVIOS
}L0Z/L00E £00vI0S
€5 LET £6 82
LINIWILNHOTY LHYWS
LLOZ/LO/LE 10LYINS
TG GLP9 €L BOEY BLG0LET 2e2RB9ZLLL0 AQuHa ANNVYQ
Q11 Mn S83A11S
Li0Z/LO/LE ans
00 2¥01 L1 8t} 68 806 000169 2LLL0
ALIIVYS ¥ALVIS
LLOZHO/LE L01VIS
£E L5C £€ 6T 6946 62 L9L0
QL1 SWYO4 M201d3HS
0L0ZeL/LD L00H3HS
|ejol juaunsd shep Lt shep 29 sAep Z6 +SABp €T uel] Jse aeq Junoossy




{fewiwng) poday sio)palsn paby Jabpe aseyaing

£l abey

00z obesg SMOANIM NY3IgTYIN

16 22 16 22 00BBSE +2610
QLrisodL
0L02ZRMLE 10SDdL

SL 9EDS ¥ 1851 19 $S0E 88LPVB 26210
QL7 IYYMAYYH TWLOL
LLOZ/L0/0E YOVEOL

¥Z \E2- ¥2 LEZ- ELEPLL ¥BYLD
Q31 WT1AAT0d V101
L 1L02/L0/60 £0V1OL

£0 ZEB £6 6E§ 0L 262 2GLL0STELLO
QL7 SISATYNY LNY1d TV.LOL
LLOZ/LO/LE LOVLOL

16 165 26 L6S £6079£ £9910
0L SNYSYYd NOSNITNOL H Y
oLozelee LOTNOL

55 165 19 LL¥ 6 £EL 0006 LE€ 1910
OLTHLHON LSOd INL
LLOZ/LOILE FOOLNL
¥¥ 6BL9 18 95€9 15 ZEY 165129 2610 NIHYH
(WvH.8) 0L dNOYSTVISOWY3HL
LLOZN0RE LOY3IHL

€4 BYY £L 8¥9 9B98SE v2LL0
L7 00 Yy NYIDHO3O 3HL
OLOZELT0 LODIHL

16 61 166 00% | 95 GPR0
QL1 %N ANYINOD QYvD13N4 IHL
0L0Z/L0/60 LO43HL

ob 11O oF 119 0900 252 0280
SANOHATT3L
600Z/E0TL 200731
06 05 06 05 G156 LSE 1910 YIN
Q171510 39NV 3dvl
0LOZTLISL 103dvL
{gloL jHanny shep 1g shep z9 shep zg +8hep €71 ues) 35 B1eQ uneady




(Kiewwing) woday s10)pald paby Jabipe aseyoind

vy abed

ooz sbes SAMOANIM NE3FTVIN

L 6LEL L LG¥S ST 899l YLV ¥EZLO
IYYM MOONIM
110Z71L0/08 LOONIM

6.560L gL El 65 26 griEly ¥2510
Q118519 LSVOD LS3IM
oLoT/LLISE LOLS3IM

FAY: Ll 6E (080 250 080
SS3INISNE 1IN
0102721102 LODHIA

29 .921 29 2824 0292 ¥594¥20
W NIVEOD-LNIVS HOFLOHL3IA
0L0Z/oLGE +00UL3A

€L 22 L ELL £y 851 60 EL9 £9ZE£9Z ¥EQ10
QL7(a9) HaA
0LOZREMLE LOHBA

+9 662- ¥9 662 PPETLI ¥PL10
Q3 LW SIHDUY TYSHIAINN
LLOZ/LONE LOOAINN
6l 26 8G LGP 19 6~ INODMO00LELL STELO VIN
Q.17 431vA SILNILN 3LINA
LLOZNONLE ZO4INN

Lo +EL L0 vEL 0812 5281910
S3LLNLN A3 LINA-900
010ZfELIL0 LOLINM
08 6956 08 6955 0009 #0210 YNWZ/ANDIN
QI LINIT SNV 000 INDINN
1102/20/60 LODINA

¥ £692 S2069 L9 2¥02 G868 926 1910
Q171 SE3N3LSYI AN
L102710/0E 1ovHin

£} €2¢ €} €2t 9146 502 191D
OL1 $DIAYES ONILIN GHO4dveL
0102721730 10dvdLl
jelol weanny sAep ¢ sAep 79 shep zs +8hep eZ1 uey) ise ajeq unoadYy




{Arewnung) poday sioypatn paby sabpan aseyaind

Sl abed
00z ebes SAMOANIM NYIFTYIN
L10T/20/10 popied sjskjeue
IN; 0} uer) }sej ayeq N o} popuodlue 188 Ajeg
1 \woJ} LeJy )se] 81eqg ; { WOl papuawe JSEe| 8jeq
oN aaldadsasey 0} eougjeg 0} SWIEU HIOYS
Anunos N3 ¢ apo sishjeuy woy} eaueeg Wwol) sleY HoYs
ploy uQ Z opo? sisfjeuy 03 dnosb Juswikeg 0} jar Dfy
Azualing 1 opo2 sisijeuy woly dnosb Juswfed wol} o DY
L2 O¥YEBSL 66 002E22 L LS08YE 6¥ LL2SFI L0 89L8E BEZEIE sjejo] puelH
=0T juauny shep |£ sfep 79 sAep 76 +sfep £Z1
jeroL BNy shep 1¢ shep z9 shep z6 +SAEp £Z1 uea) yseq a1eq junoasy




